
SBI PO MAINS CraCker
Starts 24th June

JOIN NOW

oliveboard

Complete Schedule

https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf2


Reasoning Quant English General Awareness

oliveboard
JOIN NOW

Live sessions Video Lessons Live sessions

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 05:30 PM - 06:30 PM

24-Jun, Mon Only for Mains Aspirants
Data Interpretation Tabular and Missing DI

25-Jun, Tue Never Fall back in
Reverse Syllogism Syllogism

26-Jun, Wed
Correct Approach to 

Connectors and
Match the following

Grammar Videos

27-Jun, Thu Seating Arrangement & 
Puzzles Videos

Recent updates in
Monetary Policies

28-Jun, Fri
MasterClass for

Seating Arrangement
and Puzzles

Direction with Arrangement
Banking and Financial 

Awareness
Part 1

29-Jun, Sat Data Interpretation
A cup of Tea Mixed pie chart DI Bar & Caselet DI

SBI PO MAINS CraCker
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Reasoning Quant English General Awareness

oliveboard
JOIN NOW

Live sessions Video Lessons Live sessions

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 05:30 PM - 06:30 PM

1-Jul, Mon Mixed bag of Error questions Vocabulary Reading Comprehension Live Practice Session

2-Jul, Tue Data Interpretation
A cup of Tea Radar Diagram DI Data Sufficiency and 

Data Comparison

Banking and Finance
Current Affairs

Feb & March 2019

3-Jul, Wed
MasterClass for

Seating Arrangement
and Puzzles

Coded Blood Relations Coding Decoding
New Question Types Live Practice Session

4-Jul, Thu Data Interpretation
A cup of Tea

Input Output
New Question Types

Banking and Finance
Current Affairs

April 2019

5-Jul, Fri RC made Easy Parajumbles Cloze Test
Banking and Finance

Current Affairs
May 2019

6-Jul, Sat
Ensure your Output in

Input Output +
Coding Decoding

Alphanumeric Series
New Question Types Data Sufficiency
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Reasoning Quant English General Awareness

oliveboard
JOIN NOW

Live sessions Video Lessons Live sessions

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 05:30 PM - 06:30 PM

8-Jul, Mon Must prepare for SBI PO:
Cloze Test + ParaJumbles Letter Writing Essay Writing Live Practice Session

9-Jul, Tue Get maximum out of 
Miscellaneous questions

Banking and Financial 
Awareness

Part 2

Banking and Finance
Current Affairs

June 2019

10-Jul, Wed A bunch of concepts together
Part 1 Critical Reasoning Live Practice Session

11-Jul, Thu It's Critical, Pay Attention
Critical Reasoning

Banking and Finance
Current Affairs
June + July 2019

12-Jul, Fri Overcome the fear of 
Descriptive Writing New Question Types A bunch of concepts together

Part 2

13-Jul, Sat Live Practice Session/
Mock Discussion Class
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https://www.oliveboard.in/sbi-po-online-coaching/?ref=pdf2


Reasoning Quant English General Awareness

oliveboard
JOIN NOW

Live sessions Live sessions

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 05:30 PM - 06:30 PM

15-Jul, Mon Data Sufficiency:
Concept is the key Live Practice Session

16-Jul, Tue Live Practice Session/
Mock Discussion Class Live Practice Session

17-Jul, Wed Live Practice Session/
Mock Discussion Class Live Practice Session

18-Jul, Thu Live Practice Session/
Mock Discussion Class Live Practice Session

19-Jul, Fri

20-Jul, Sat MAINS EXAM

SBI PO MAINS CraCker
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